Form No. 113	N Lawrence P. Van Werden ISBA # CK0	005755	FOR THE LEGAL EFFECT OF THE USE OF THIS FORM, CONSULT YOUR LAWYER
Form No. 113		REC \$ 100	FILED NO. 6546
		AUD \$ R.M.F. \$ I	BOOK 2003 PAGE 654
		50	2003 OCT 30 PM 12: (12:27 PM) MIGHT BYSLER
		COMPUTER	(12:27 PM) MICKLUTSLER
		COMPARED	milin of sich Recorder hadiscil colletta 197
arer. Lawrence P. Van	Werden, 200 W. Jefferson Street, Os	ceola, (641) 342-2157	
mation Individua	al's Name Street Ad	dress City	Phone SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE
574.2	INDIVIDUAL TRUS	TEE'S AFFIDAVIT	FOR RECORDER
Southeast Quarter (N of the 5th P.M., Madi Commencing at the (24), Township Seven North line of said NE 03°44'52" West 536.6 feet; thence South 00 Point of Beginning.	tated in the Northeast Quarter of the Southway (Na SE¼) all in Section Twenty-four (24), ison County, Iowa, more particularly description (74) North Northeast Quarter (74) North, Range Twenty-six (26 Na of the SW¼ North 90°00'00" East 1008. Feet; thence South 85°28'01" East 18.00°00'00" 297.01 feet; thence South 90°00'00 Said parcel of land contains 3.000 Acres.	bed as follows: of the Southwest Quarter (NE1/4S)) West of the 5th P. M., Madison 08 feet; thence along the centerlir feet to the Point of Beginning; the "West 388.68 feet; thence North	W/4) of Section Twenty-four County, Iowa; thence along the le of a county road, South ence South 85°28'01" East 446.52 09°38'22" West 337.06 feet to the
State of	California County of	Rivers	ide SS:
under oath, state of m 1. I am the trustee above-described real of	Donald C. Lahn and Wands y personal knowledge that: under the Trust dated estate was conveyed to the trustee nent recorded the 18th day of Madison County	August 9 Donald C. Lahn	, 1989 , to which the and Wanda M. Lahn ,
of the(insert recording data)	Madison County I	August Recorder in Winterset, Iowa	, 1989 , III the office
2. I am the present sell and convey the True or entity	ntly existing trustee under the Trust st's interest in this real estate to Steve	t and I am authorized to n W. Vasey and Marcia K. Va	asey, or to any other person(s)
2. I am the present sell and convey the True or entity (describe the transfe qualification whatsoever)	atly existing trustee under the Trust st's interest in this real estate to Steve r to be made by the trustee to yer.	t and I am authorized to n W. Vasey and Marcia K. Va	nsey, or to any other person(s) , without any limitation or
2. I am the present sell and convey the Trust or entity (describe the transfer qualification whatsoev 3. The Trust is in described in paragraph	rtly existing trustee under the Trustst's interest in this real estate to Steve rt to be made by the trustee to ver. existence and I, as trustee, am and 2, free and clear of any adverse	t and I am authorized to n W. Vasey and Marcia K. Va the bona fide purchaser authorized to transfer the i	nsey, or to any other person(s) , without any limitation or
2. I am the present sell and convey the Trust or entity (describe the transfer qualification whatsoev 3. The Trust is in described in paragraph.	atly existing trustee under the Trust st's interest in this real estate to Steve or to be made by the trustee to ver. I existence and I, as trustee, am and 2, free and clear of any adverse the trust is alive.	t and I am authorized to n W. Vasey and Marcia K. Vather the bona fide purchaser authorized to transfer the inclaims.	nsey, or to any other person(s)), without any limitation or interest in the real estate as
2. I am the present sell and convey the Trust or entity (describe the transfer qualification whatsoev 3. The Trust is in described in paragraph 4. The grantor of the service of the se	rtly existing trustee under the Trustst's interest in this real estate to Steve rt to be made by the trustee to ver. existence and I, as trustee, am and 2, free and clear of any adverse the trust is alive.	t and I am authorized to n W. Vasey and Marcia K. Vather the bona fide purchaser authorized to transfer the inclaims.	nsey, or to any other person(s)), without any limitation or interest in the real estate as
2. I am the present sell and convey the Trust or entity (describe the transfer qualification whatsoev 3. The Trust is in described in paragraph 4. The grantor of the service of the se	atly existing trustee under the Trust st's interest in this real estate to Steve or to be made by the trustee to ver. I existence and I, as trustee, am a sh 2, free and clear of any adverse the trust is alive. Docable or, if the trust is irrevocable,	t and I am authorized to n W. Vasey and Marcia K. Vather the bona fide purchaser authorized to transfer the inclaims.	nsey, or to any other person(s)), without any limitation or interest in the real estate as
2. I am the present sell and convey the Trust or entity (describe the transfe qualification whatsoev 3. The Trust is in described in paragraph 4. The grantor of the service of the trust is revolutional to the control of the service of the serv	atly existing trustee under the Trust st's interest in this real estate to Steve or to be made by the trustee to ver. I existence and I, as trustee, am a sh 2, free and clear of any adverse the trust is alive. Docable or, if the trust is irrevocable,	t and I am authorized to n W. Vasey and Marcia K. Vate and Marcia K. Vate authorized to transfer the including claims. I none of the beneficiaries of the banda M. Lahn	nsey, or to any other person(s)), without any limitation or interest in the real estate as of the trust are deceased.
2. I am the present sell and convey the Trust or entity (describe the transfe qualification whatsoev 3. The Trust is in described in paragraph 4. The grantor of the service of the trust is revolutional to the control of the service of the serv	rtly existing trustee under the Trustst's interest in this real estate to Steve rt to be made by the trustee to ver. Rexistence and I, as trustee, am and 2, free and clear of any adverse the trust is alive. Recable or, if the trust is irrevocable, Lahn The dot and subscribed before me by	t and I am authorized to n. W. Vasey and Marcia K. Vather the bona fide purchaser authorized to transfer the inclaims. I none of the beneficiaries of Wanda M. Lahn 1, 2003	nsey, or to any other person(s)), without any limitation or interest in the real estate as of the trust are deceased. Affiant
2. I am the present sell and convey the Trust or entity (describe the transfe qualification whatsoev 3. The Trust is in described in paragraph 4. The grantor of the service of the trust is revolutional to the control of the service of the serv	rtly existing trustee under the Trustst's interest in this real estate to Steve rt to be made by the trustee to ver. Rexistence and I, as trustee, am and 2, free and clear of any adverse the trust is alive. Recable or, if the trust is irrevocable, Lahn The dot and subscribed before me by	t and I am authorized to n. W. Vasey and Marcia K. Vather the bona fide purchaser authorized to transfer the inclaims. I none of the beneficiaries of Wanda M. Lahn 1, 2003	nsey, or to any other person(s)), without any limitation or interest in the real estate as of the trust are deceased.

CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT

State of California VERSIDE	330.			
County of				
10/23/03	*LORRAINE F MATHEWSON*			
OnDate	Defore me, Name and Title of Officer (e.g., "Jane Doe, Notary Public") NALD C LAHN AND WANDA M LAHNX Name(s) of Signer(s)			
personally appeared	Name(s) of Signer(s)	. 👸		
	 □ personally known to me ⋈ □ proved to me on the basis of satisfactor evidence 	у		
	- Colifornia the entity upon behalf of which the person			
	OPTIONAL	_ 🖇		
Though the information below is n	not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prever	nt 🥻		
Description of Attache	dulent removal and reattachment of this form to another document.			
Title or Type of Document:	-INDIVIDUAL TRUSTEE'S AFFIDAVIT	- 8		
	Number of Pages:			
Signer(s) Other Than Name	ed Above:	_		
Capacity(ies) Claimed	d by Signer	Š		
Signer's Name	LAHN AND WANDA M LAHN	INT		
☐ Individual	e(s): General	INT re		